LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Cylinder
SSL-ESC
Selectable Wattage and Selectable Kelvin (CCT)
120-347V auto-sensing driver
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
10/18/22
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -40˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
cULus listed, DLC, black finish
Selectable Wattage
3 CCT selectable, 120-347V auto-sensing driver
Ceiling Mtd., pendant Mtd., wall Mtd., and wall Mtd. up/ down  available
 CRI 70+, PF 0.9
Beam angle 45° default, 25° or 60° optional
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs
Wet location rated
Dimensional Drawing
14
.0
0”
21
.5
0”
13
.5
0”
Ceiling Mtd. Pendant Mtd. Wall Mtd. Wall Mtd. up/ down
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location Mounting
Case
QTY.
3680330 Y SSL-ESC/W/20W/MK/120-347V/45D/BK 20-10 120-347V 50,000 2100-1050 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Wall Mtd. 4
3680331 Y SSL-ESC/C/20W/MK/120-347V/45D/BK 20-10 120-347V 50,000 2100-1050 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Ceiling Mtd. 4
3680332 Y SSL-ESC/P/20W/MK/120-347V/45D/BK 20-10 120-347V 50,000 2100-1050 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Pendant Mtd. 4
3680333 - SSL-ESC/WUD/20W/MK/120-347V/45D/BK 40-20 120-347V 50,000 2100 UPD/ 1050 UPD 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Wall Mtd. up/ down 4
3660207 - SSL-ESC/LENS/25D 25° lens
3660209 - SSL-ESC/LENS/60D 60° lens
Ordering Information    SSL-ESC/W/20W/MK/120-347V/45D/BK
Family Name Fixture Type Mounting Wattage CCT Voltage Beam Angle* Finish Color
SSL (Solid state lighting) ESC (LED cylinder) C (Ceiling Mtd.)
P (Pendant Mtd.)
W (Wall Mtd.)
WUD (Wall Mtd. up/ down)
20W-10W
40W-20W (WUD)
MK (Selectable Kelvin/CCT) 120 -347V 45D (45° Default)
25D, 60D (25°, 60° Optional)
* ESC/WUD, 45° up/ 45° down
BK (Black)